GVHSS M oolamattom

BOYSUNDER 16

BOYSUNDER 18

BOY UNDER 14

281
282
283

284
285
286

279
280

Chest No Block
From

ANANDHU.P.S
JSHNU.SK
LIXO JOSEPH

AMAL RAJEEV
JEFINJOSE
VISHNU RAJENDRAN

AMAL BAIJU
NIRMAL JOSEPH

279

To

20 January 1999
04 September 1998
06 December 1998

11 April 1996
28 December 1997
25 December 1996

12 September 2000
02 September 2000

286

200M , 400M
SP,JT
200M , 400M

100M , 200M
400M , L.J
100M , 200M

100M , 600 M
100M , 600 M



